3-2-1
23

1993

13

233,023 13.75
29.2

30
39

10

258



3-2-2

PR

Museum

Manufacturing shop

3

Meister

3M

3-2-3

11



NTT

1985

12






1993

32
31
09:10 10:20 U
2005/10/14 13:30 14:30 U
15:30 18:00 U
09:45 12:00 g
2005/10/15 13:20 14:10 U
15:30 18:30 g
2005/10/16 13:20 16:00 g
10:00 11:30 g
2005/10/17 13:00 14:30 U
15:30 17:00 U
2005/10/18 10:00 12:00 U
2005/11/14 15:30 18:00 g
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